List of Holldays for the year 2025

As per KVS, Regional Office, Kolkata Circular No. F.25044/2023-24/KVS(Kol)/39614-734, Dated 01-01-2025, the
Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for 2025 as decided by the Committee Members is given below and the same

will be followed during the year 2025.

Sl No Holiday Date Day (f\:zs::it:tig
1 |°ToTAT f&ad/Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday Gazetted
2 |#er raufy/ Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025  |Wednesday  |RH
3 [grell/Holi 14.03.2025 Friday Gazetted
4 é@ﬁﬂ?/ld-u[- Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday Gazetted
5 |AGER SRIE/Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025  |Thursday Gazetted
6 |s=mdY / vaisakhadi 15.04.2025  |Tuesday RH
7 |98 W183/Good Friday 18.04.2025  [Friday Gazetted
g8 |geu qﬁﬂT/Budha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday Gazetted
9 |8G-3e-S81/Id - uz - Zuha(Bakrid) 07.06.2025  |Saturday Gazetted
10 |¥¥ ATAT / Rathayatra 27.06.2025 Friday Gazetted
11 |#8¥H/Muharram 06.07.2025  |Sunday Gazetted
12 |¥ad=dr fGad/independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday Gazetted
13 [I19Y9T TT2AT / Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025  |Wednesday  [RH
i ?ﬁf&i’?ﬂf@ﬂ:ﬁ:;'mb’ orilosE-MlladiBIRhBRY Y = 5 S Friday Gazetted
15 |HEIaHT/Additional Day Dussehra(Mahanavami) 01.10.2025 Wednesday Gazetted
16 |GRI8IT/Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday Gazetted
17 |7l STEd/Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday Gazetted
13 |&aTael/Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025  |Monday Gazetted
19 [T gemGovardhan Puja 22.10.2025  |Wednesday  |RH
20 |#1T$ GoT /Bhai Duj 23.10.2025  |Thursday RH

21 |&¢ oIl / Chhat Puja 28.10.2025 Tuesday RH

22 |I% Sleleh SUA/Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday Gazetted
23 |fhE#FHE/Christmas Day 25.12.2025  [Thursday Gazetted
24 |Annual Sports Day OR Annual Day One Day RH will be decided later

S. No. Break & Vacation From To Days
1 |ISHeRTelloT JehIT/Summer Vacation
2 |2REHTelleT GHRIA/Autumn Break : As decided by KVS (HQ), New Delhi
3 |2ITcIehTellsT 31GeRTT Winter Break :
**The dates of Holiday for the Muslim Festivals may change on'sighting of the Moon.
Copy to: it
1)  The Chairman and Nominee Chairman - for information please.
2)  The Dy Commissinor, KVS, RO, Kolkata - for information please.
3) Al KVs under Kolkata Region - for information please.
4)  CCAl/c, Exam I/c, Librarian, Vice Principal, Head Master

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

1) Mrs. Seema Marandii, PGT(Econ) N\
2) Mrs. Anya Banerjee, TG'T(S.St.) Iy )
3) Mr. Ujjwal, PRT 4k«

4) Mr. Ramkrishna Sarkar, SSA /
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